2018 Notebook Results
~ Highschoo!

1 HS-138 Hetwiler Halibuts 99
Fleming Island FL

2 HS-66  MS Missile 98.5
Gulf Coast Contenders Club

3 HS-8 Los Chacas 97.3
Rialto High School

4 HS-33  Seaperch 93.3
Maranatha High School

5 HS-146 Sea Eagles 92
Mountain Vista High School

6 HS-99 Pier Pressure 91
Clinton High School

6 HS-142 DeltaV 91
Gulf Coast Contenders Club

8 HS-9 Bubble Guppies 90.7
West Mifflin Area High School

9 HS-63  The Sharks 89.3
Andover High School

10 HS-151 MRSB 89
Chesapeake Science Point Public Charter School

11 HS-167 Soapy Suds 88.7
Richland Center High Physics Class

12 HS-77 Torque 88.4
Ukiah High School

13 HS-103 Team Swordfish 87.3
Matanzas High School

14 Hs-88  Kaizen Cards 87
Harlingen High School

HS-32  Enforcers 87
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HS-84

HS-153

HS-157

HS-109

HS-148

HS-16

HS-28

HS-161

HS-58

HS-108

HS-139

HS-112

HS-62

HS-20

HS-123

Mt. Ararat Tridents
Mt. Ararat High School Science Club

Naval Explorers

Thomas Jefferson High School for Science and Technol

The Narwhals
East View Hligh School

Yeah Buoy
Clinton High School

The Keepers
Patriot High School

Knights Out
Alief Early Collge High School

Sea Dogs

Austin Preparatory School

Take One For The Team
Cape Henlopen High School

Archimedes' Disciples
Connetquot High School

The Sirens

Patriot High School

King Penguins

Maine School of Science and Mathematics

Shark Bait

Charleston Charter

Hydrophobiacs
Pompano Beach High School

Wasted Potential

Garin College

The Bearded Dragons
Poplar Springs High School

87

86

86

86

85.3

85

82.7

82.7

81.7
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31 HS-21 SJ Clams

Stonewall Jackson High School

32 HS-81 SEA BOTS
NJROTC Washington Technology Magnet School

33 HS-124 Aqua Associates
Radnor High School

34 HS-118 Harbor Oyster Toad Fish

UA New York Harbor School
35 HS-94 BACON MKIV

Stonewall Jackson High School

36 HS-34 HIPPOKAMPO
CROEV

37 HS-7 Team Leviathan
U.S. Naval Sea Cadet Corps

38 HS-80 X
Colgan High School

39 HS-166 Sparta Robotica

Thomas Jefferson High School

40 HS-140 Onate #1
Onate HS Navy JROTC

40 HS-54 Tide Pods

Broadwater Academy

Vi) HS-145 Pool Crabs
Woodstock Academy

43 HS-126 Octobots

Navarre High School Florida-Navarre Beach Marine Sci

44 HS-113 The Angry Ducks

Patriot High School

45 HS-64 Brac Bots
Layman Scott High School
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45 HS-164 PVC Pirates
Aberdeen High School

47 HS-85 Musty Flaps
Richland Center High Physics Class

47 HS-35 Millenium Falcons

Los Fresnos HS

49 HS-152 SPARTRONS

Hollywood Hills High School

49 HS-162 Sea Irony
Springs Valley High School

51 HS-30 Projekt 942

Passaic County Technical Institute

52 HS-61 Martian Marineers
Patriot High School

53 HS-15 Pender Patriots
Pender High School

54 HS-23 SOS

Washington Academy and High School

55 HS-42 Oar Knot

Patriot High School

55 HS-90 Sea Sentinels
Sgt Eugene Ashley High School

57 HS-160 N3
Alvin High School

58 HS-120 Greased Lightning
Cypress Bay High School

59 HS-130 Poutine

Shorecrest High School

60 HS-37 Baja Blasters
Mclntosh High School
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HS-10

HS-149

HS-92

HS-19

HS-25

HS-173

HS-110

HS-31

HS-114

HS-69

HS-74

HS-51

HS-144

HS-165

HS-133

DART (Team 1)

Douglas Anderson School of the Arts

Durfee
B.M.C. Durfee High School

Taylormade
Springs Valley High School

MD Squad
U.S. Naval Sea Cadet Corps

ScubaRays

Ivanna Eudora Kean

Beach Bots
EA Laney High School

The Orcas

Harmony School of Innovation El Paso

TROJAN1
NJROTC LUTHERAN HIGH SCHOOL

Box Fish Anonymous
North Thurston High School

TNuts
Point Loma High School

Vidarr

Rogers High School
Disqualified
Disqualified

GSA Aqua Nerds

Gateway Science Academy of St Louis

Maelstroms
Pompano Beach High School

Sea Machine
Colville High School
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71 HS-171 Abyss Dwellers

Harmony School of Innovation

1 MS-45  The Great Whites v2.0 97
Nolan Ryan Jr High

1 MS-141 Nessie 97
Surfside Middle School

3 MS-150 HMS SeaBots: Team Aurelia 95.5
Harrington Middle School

4 MS-127 MegaSharks 93
Mayport Coastal Sciences Middle School

5 MS-52  Aqua Lasers 91
John Gray High School

6 MS-53  Keena Inoa 90.3
Highlands Intermediate School

7 MS-159 Teddy 90
Nativity Catholic School

7 MS-117 Tiger Sharks 90
Ewa Makai Middle School

9 MS-6 Smurf Elites 89.7
Newport School District Grizzly Discovery Center

10 MS-29  Ring Fighter 89.3
Lake Castle Slidell Private School

11 MS-13  Ringatron 88.7
Lake Castle Slidell Private School

12 MS-168 Virginia Aquabots 88.3
NativityKeeneMillSangster

13 MS-43  Liopleurodons 84.5
Laura Ingalls Wilder Elementary

14 MS-143 A Spooon Full of Sugar 84

Stevenson Middle School
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15
16
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18
20
21
22
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27
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MS-131

MS-105

MS-12

MS-156

MS-91

MS-135

MS-98

MS-119

MS-95

MS-111

MS-104

MS-18

MS-121

MS-129

MS-1

Triton
Danville Area Middle School

Electrosharks
Glenn York Elementary/Alvin ISD

North Arvada Puffins
North Arvada Middle School

Lucky Charms
DoDEA / Dahlgren School

The Innovus
Nolan Ryan Jr High

Titans
Benold Middle School

Sea Unicorns
Mary Marek Elementary

Kuhaku
Columbine Middle School

HMS SeaBots: Xiphias
Harrington Middle School

SJHS 4H Tech Team
Grant County 4H (Arkansas)

Shadow Krakens
St Gregory the Great School

Team Poseidon
Northumberland Middle School

Dream Team
WarrenWalker Middle School

Sea Dragons

Milwaukee Montessori School

Dubious Monsters
Parkview Middle School

83.3

82.3

80.5
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30 MS-82 Falcon Submariners

Farmersville Elementary School

31 MS-17 Tenacious Tunas

Milwaukee Montessori School

32 MS-125 Shock Wave

Elena L. Christian Jr. High School

33 MS-24  Baby Narwhals
DoDEA/ Dahlgren School

34 MS-46  Apollo Rockets
Apollo Middle School

34 MS-107 Nautical Ninjas

Sagamore Hills Elementary

36 MS-78  Hydro Gears

Rodeo Palms Jr. High

36 MS-59  Sea Monkeys
MV ROV Club

38 MS-83  WHP (Water Husky Pack)

Kickemuit Middle School

38 MS-40 JC Atlantis 4-H

Arkansas 4H

MS-55 Sea Iigers
40
TABB MIDDLE SCHOOL

41 MS-101 Poseidon's Trident
J C Booth Middle School

42 MS-169 Titanic

Buist Academy

Vi) MS-97  Sea Owls Sub Aquatic

AD Henderson University School

42 MS-79  GSA WATER LILIES

Gateway Science Academy of St Louis
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MS-56

MS-60

MS-27

MS-86

MS-4

MS-106

MS-102

MS-75

MS-26

MS-70

MsS-11

MS-155

MS-36

MS-5

MS-136

Subwolfers
Garfield Middle School

LCMSW ROV Narwhal
Lee County Middle School West

SeaOwls Delta 88

AD Henderson University School

Aquabots 6

Rymfire Elementary School

Hill Champions
Hill Campus of Arts

The Bot
Gateway Middle School

JAWS

Kickemuit Middle School

The Guppies
San Gorgonio Middle School

LexiLions

Lexington Junior High, Anaheim Union High School Dist

Scuba Doo

AD Henderson University School

FISASH

Colegio Nuestra Sefiora de La Merced de Cayey

The Majestic Sea Chicken
Oneida Middle School

The Sea Monkeys
San Gorgonio Middle School

Coastal Gators

Myrtle Grove Middle School

Water Dragons
Bloomfield Jr./Sr. High School
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MS-170

MS-14

MS-96

MS-154

MS-147

MS-65

MS-76

MS-73

MS-49

MS-71

MS-137

MS-50

MS-2

MS-67

MS-3

Totally Cubular
Oneida Middle School

Fast and Furious
Sampson Middle School
Dynamic, Juicy & Quick
Bloomfield Jr./Sr. High School

El Poco Morsa
Washington Academy and High School

Circuit Breakers

Memorial JH/ Tulsa Public Schools
Knights

Roland Grise Middle School

Red Tails
Gen Lloyd W. “Fig” Newton Chapter Tuskegee Airmen,

Wolfpack

Westglades Middle

Poseidon

Somerset Intermediate School

Ocean Assassins
Nativity Catholic School

CHMS Aquabots
City Hill Middle School

The FMS Challengers
Fred Fifer Middle School

DCCTeamRC

Discovery Canyon Campus

Falcons
Bridger Middle School

Wildcat Squadron 470
Wilson Middle School
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75 MS-39  RoboKnights
US Army / OCPS

76 MS-163 Rush

Penderlea school

76 MS-48 DCCSea 3PO

Discovery Canyon Campus Middle School

78 MS-116 Perching Eagles
John Ericsson MS126
79 MS-41  Vikings
Heard Elementary School

79 MS-44  Grizzlies

Garfield Elementary School

79 MS-22  Dartmouth Middle

Dartmouth Middle School

OP-158 USS Seaside 99
Troy High School

OP-57  ShaPoppin' SeaOwls 89.3
FAU High School

OP-47  Akua Nation 86
The Learning Spot

OP-134 Sea Orbiters 85
Boy Scouts of America

OP-93  SeaOwls Karma 81.3

AD Henderson University School

OP-115 SeaOwls STRIX
FAU High School

OP-132 The Hive
North Posey High School

OP-68  Angry Anglers

Woodstock Academy
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9 OP-172 Team Viper
U.S. Naval Sea Cadet Corps

10 OP-72  The ley Maries
Bloomfield Jr./Sr. High School

11 OP-89 Scott's Tots

Northridge High School

12 OP-128 Tigerbots

Chesapeake Science Point Public Charter School

13 OP-100 ReethsPufferFish

ReethsPuffer High School

14 OP-122 Golden Dragons

U.S. Naval Sea Cadet Corps

15 OP-87 Team Mile High

Mountain Vista High School

16 OP-38 Odin
Rogers High School



