High School

	1.9.19.00		
1	HS-138	Hetwiler Halibuts Fleming Island FL	99
2	HS-66	MS Missile Gulf Coast Contenders Club	98.5
3	HS-8	Los Chacas Rialto High School	97.3
4	HS-33	Seaperch Maranatha High School	93.3
5	HS-146	Sea Eagles Mountain Vista High School	92
6	HS-99	Pier Pressure Clinton High School	91
6	HS-142	DeltaV Gulf Coast Contenders Club	91
8	HS-9	Bubble Guppies West Mifflin Area High School	90.7
9	HS-63	The Sharks Andover High School	89.3
10	HS-151	MRSB Chesapeake Science Point Public Charter School	89
11	HS-167	Soapy Suds Richland Center High Physics Class	88.7
12	HS-77	Torque Ukiah High School	88.4
13	HS-103	Team Swordfish Matanzas High School	87.3
14	HS-88	Kaizen Cards Harlingen High School	87
14	HS-32	Enforcers Egg Harbor Township Police Athletic League	87

14	HS-84	Mt. Ararat Tridents Mt. Ararat High School Science Club	87
17	HS-153	Naval Explorers Thomas Jefferson High School for Science and Technol	86
17	HS-157	The Narwhals East View HIgh School	86
17	HS-109	Yeah Buoy Clinton High School	86
20	HS-148	The Keepers Patriot High School	85.3
21	HS-16	Knights Out Alief Early Collge High School	85
22	HS-28	Sea Dogs Austin Preparatory School	82.7
22	HS-161	Take One For The Team Cape Henlopen High School	82.7
24	HS-58	Archimedes' Disciples Connetquot High School	81.7
25	HS-108	The Sirens Patriot High School	81
26	HS-139	King Penguins Maine School of Science and Mathematics	
27	HS-112	Shark Bait Charleston Charter	
28	HS-62	Hydrophobiacs Pompano Beach High School	
29	HS-20	Wasted Potential Garin College	
29	HS-123	The Bearded Dragons Poplar Springs High School	

31	HS-21	SJ Clams Stonewall Jackson High School
32	HS-81	SEA BOTS NJROTC Washington Technology Magnet School
33	HS-124	Aqua Associates Radnor High School
34	HS-118	Harbor Oyster Toad Fish UA New York Harbor School
35	HS-94	BACON MKIV Stonewall Jackson High School
36	HS-34	HIPPOKAMPO croev
37	HS-7	Team Leviathan U.S. Naval Sea Cadet Corps
38	HS-80	X Colgan High School
39	HS-166	Sparta Robotica Thomas Jefferson High School
40	HS-140	Onate #1 Onate HS Navy JROTC
40	HS-54	Tide Pods Broadwater Academy
42	HS-145	Pool Crabs Woodstock Academy
43	HS-126	Octobots Navarre High School Florida-Navarre Beach Marine Sci
44	HS-113	The Angry Ducks Patriot High School
45	HS-64	Brac Bots Layman Scott High School

45	HS-164	PVC Pirates Aberdeen High School
47	HS-85	Musty Flaps Richland Center High Physics Class
47	HS-35	Millenium Falcons Los Fresnos HS
49	HS-152	SPARTRONS Hollywood Hills High School
49	HS-162	Sea Irony Springs Valley High School
51	HS-30	Projekt 942 Passaic County Technical Institute
52	HS-61	Martian Marineers Patriot High School
53	HS-15	Pender Patriots Pender High School
54	HS-23	SOS Washington Academy and High School
55	HS-42	Oar Knot Patriot High School
55	HS-90	Sea Sentinels Sgt Eugene Ashley High School
57	HS-160	N3 Alvin High School
58	HS-120	Greased Lightning Cypress Bay High School
59	HS-130	Poutine Shorecrest High School
60	HS-37	Baja Blasters McIntosh High School

61	HS-10	DART (Team 1) Douglas Anderson School of the Arts
62	HS-149	Durfee
	110.02	B.M.C. Durfee High School
63	HS-92	Taylormade Springs Valley High School
CA	HS-19	MD Squad
64	110 19	U.S. Naval Sea Cadet Corps
65	HS-25	ScubaRays
05		Ivanna Eudora Kean
66	HS-173	Beach Bots
•••		EA Laney High School
66	HS-110	The Orcas
		Harmony School of Innovation El Paso
66	HS-31	TROJAN1
		NJROTC LUTHERAN HIGH SCHOOL
66	HS-114	Box Fish Anonymous
		North Thurston High School
66	HS-69	TNuts
		Point Loma High School
71	HS-74	Vidarr Rogers High School
71	HS-51	Disqualified
71		Disqualified
71	HS-144	GSA Aqua Nerds
/ 1		Gateway Science Academy of St Louis
71	HS-165	Maelstroms
/ 土		Pompano Beach High School
71	HS-133	Sea Machine
		Colville High School

71	HS-171	Abyss Dwellers Harmony School of Innovation	
	Middle		
1	MS-45	The Great Whites v2.0 Nolan Ryan Jr High	97
1	MS-141	Nessie Surfside Middle School	97
3	MS-150	HMS SeaBots: Team Aurelia Harrington Middle School	95.5
4	MS-127	MegaSharks Mayport Coastal Sciences Middle School	93
5	MS-52	Aqua Lasers John Gray High School	91
6	MS-53	Keena Inoa Highlands Intermediate School	90.3
7	MS-159	Teddy Nativity Catholic School	90
7	MS-117	Tiger Sharks Ewa Makai Middle School	90
9	MS-6	Smurf Elites Newport School District Grizzly Discovery Center	89.7
10	MS-29	Ring Fighter Lake Castle Slidell Private School	89.3
11	MS-13	Ringatron Lake Castle Slidell Private School	88.7
12	MS-168	Virginia Aquabots NativityKeeneMillSangster	88.3
13	MS-43	Liopleurodons Laura Ingalls Wilder Elementary	84.5
14	MS-143	A Spooon Full of Sugar Stevenson Middle School	84

15	MS-131	Triton	83.3
		Danville Area Middle School	
16	MS-105	Electrosharks	82.3
		Glenn York Elementary/Alvin ISD	
17	MS-12	North Arvada Puffins	80.5
		North Arvada Middle School	
18	MS-156	Lucky Charms	
		DoDEA / Dahlgren School	
18	MS-91	The Innovus	
TO		Nolan Ryan Jr High	
20	MS-135	Titans	
20		Benold Middle School	
21	MS-98	Sea Unicorns	
21		Mary Marek Elementary	
าา	MS-119	Kuhaku	
22		Columbine Middle School	
าา	MS-95	HMS SeaBots: Xiphias	
23		Harrington Middle School	
24	MS-111	SJHS 4H Tech Team	
24	IVIJ-III	Grant County 4H (Arkansas)	
0 -	MS-104	Shadow Krakens	
25	1013-104		
		St Gregory the Great School	
26	MS-18	Team Poseidon	
		Northumberland Middle School	
27	MS-121	Dream Team	
		WarrenWalker Middle School	
27	MS-129	Sea Dragons	
		Milwaukee Montessori School	
29	MS-1	Dubious Monsters	
23		Parkview Middle School	

30	MS-82	Falcon Submariners Farmersville Elementary School
31	MS-17	Tenacious Tunas Milwaukee Montessori School
32	MS-125	Shock Wave Elena L. Christian Jr. High School
33	MS-24	Baby Narwhals DoDEA/ Dahlgren School
34	MS-46	Apollo Rockets Apollo Middle School
34	MS-107	Nautical Ninjas Sagamore Hills Elementary
36	MS-78	Hydro Gears Rodeo Palms Jr. High
36	MS-59	Sea Monkeys MV ROV Club
38	MS-83	WHP (Water Husky Pack) Kickemuit Middle School
38	MS-40	JC Atlantis 4-H Arkansas 4H
40	MS-55	Sea Tigers TABB MIDDLE SCHOOL
41	MS-101	Poseidon's Trident J C Booth Middle School
42	MS-169	Titanic Buist Academy
42	MS-97	Sea Owls Sub Aquatic AD Henderson University School
42	MS-79	GSA WATER LILIES Gateway Science Academy of St Louis

45	MS-56	Subwolfers Garfield Middle School
45	MS-60	LCMSW ROV Narwhal Lee County Middle School West
47	MS-27	SeaOwls Delta 88 AD Henderson University School
48	MS-86	Aquabots 6 Rymfire Elementary School
49	MS-4	Hill Champions Hill Campus of Arts
49	MS-106	The Bot Gateway Middle School
51	MS-102	JAWS Kickemuit Middle School
51	MS-75	The Guppies San Gorgonio Middle School
53	MS-26	LexiLions Lexington Junior High, Anaheim Union High School Dist
53	MS-70	Scuba Doo AD Henderson University School
55	MS-11	FISASH Colegio Nuestra Señora de La Merced de Cayey
56	MS-155	The Majestic Sea Chicken Oneida Middle School
57	MS-36	The Sea Monkeys San Gorgonio Middle School
58	MS-5	Coastal Gators Myrtle Grove Middle School
59	MS-136	Water Dragons Bloomfield Jr./Sr. High School

60	MS-170	Totally Cubular Oneida Middle School
60	MS-14	Fast and Furious Sampson Middle School
62	MS-96	Dynamic, Juicy & Quick Bloomfield Jr./Sr. HIgh School
63	MS-154	El Poco Morsa Washington Academy and High School
64	MS-147	Circuit Breakers Memorial JH/ Tulsa Public Schools
65	MS-65	Knights Roland Grise Middle School
65	MS-76	Red Tails Gen Lloyd W. "Fig" Newton Chapter Tuskegee Airmen,
65	MS-73	Wolfpack Westglades Middle
68	MS-49	Poseidon Somerset Intermediate School
69	MS-71	Ocean Assassins Nativity Catholic School
70	MS-137	CHMS Aquabots City Hill Middle School
71	MS-50	The FMS Challengers Fred Fifer Middle School
72	MS-2	DCCTeamRC Discovery Canyon Campus
73	MS-67	Falcons Bridger Middle School
74	MS-3	Wildcat Squadron 470 Wilson Middle School

75	MS-39	RoboKnights US Army / OCPS	
76	MS-163	Rush Penderlea school	
76	MS-48	DCCSea 3PO Discovery Canyon Campus Middle School	
78	MS-116	Perching Eagles John Ericsson MS126	
79	MS-41	Vikings Heard Elementary School	
79	MS-44	Grizzlies Garfield Elementary School	
79	MS-22	Dartmouth Middle	
Open Class			
1	OP-158	USS Seaside Troy High School	99
2	OP-57	ShaPoppin' SeaOwls FAU High School	89.3
3	OP-47	Akua Nation The Learning Spot	86
4	OP-134	Sea Orbiters Boy Scouts of America	85
5	OP-93	SeaOwls Karma AD Henderson University School	81.3
6	OP-115	SeaOwls STRIX FAU High School	
7	OP-132	The Hive North Posey High School	
8	OP-68	Angry Anglers Woodstock Academy	

9	OP-172	Team Viper U.S. Naval Sea Cadet Corps
10	OP-72	The ley Maries Bloomfield Jr./Sr. High School
11	OP-89	Scott's Tots Northridge High School
12	OP-128	Tlgerbots Chesapeake Science Point Public Charter School
13	OP-100	ReethsPufferFish ReethsPuffer High School
14	OP-122	Golden Dragons U.S. Naval Sea Cadet Corps
15	OP-87	Team Mile High Mountain Vista High School
16	OP-38	Odin Rogers High School